
Lieu Date TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1
1 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 92 94 93 279

2 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 94 92 92 278

3 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 89 92 94 275

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 90 92 93 275

5 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CALONNE PIERRE 1999 10634981 89 95 88 272

6 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle HOPPE FRANCOIS 1966 65506142 89 91 91 271

7 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 88 90 91 269

8 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 85 89 89 263

9 59 Ronchin LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 88 89 86 263

10 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 86 87 89 262

11 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 94 85 80 259

12 59 Ronchin SION YANNICK 1974 99081676 78 85 89 252

13 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle PONTZEELE BERNARD 1949 970019468 88 89 68 245

14 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 80 86 75 241

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 90 86 95 271

2 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 90 87 91 268

3 59 Ronchin DOOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 86 90 91 267

4 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 91 85 89 265

5 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 91 87 85 263

6 59 Hondschoote VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 99133530 83 92 86 261

7 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40361664 86 89 85 260

8 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 85 84 89 258

9 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 81 84 87 252

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 82 76 93 251

11 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 99130308 79 87 84 250

12 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 87 81 82 250

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 78 81 87 246

14 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 81 83 80 244

15 62 Auchy-les-Mines LENGAGNE SANDRINE 1974 65616900 81 82 80 243

16 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 70 74 79 223

17 62 Arques CARRIE FRANCOIS 1972 97061105 74 73 73 220

18 62 Arques DUYME DIMITRI 1982 4938143 0 0 0 0

19 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHÉE 1966 97015953 0 0 0 0

20 62 Arques DUYME PRISCILLA 1989 10639741 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3
1 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 77 87 87 251

2 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 81 80 88 249

3 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle RIPA MARIO 1956 97082208 87 86 76 249

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 88 83 77 248

5 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 84 81 82 247

6 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ NICOLAS 1978 99115240 84 81 81 246

7 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAYER TIPHANIE 1995 97016658 78 85 81 244

8 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 79 85 80 244

9 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 87 75 74 236

10 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 86 81 69 236

11 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 75 84 74 233

12 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 67 77 78 222

13 59 Lomme LOISON MARC 1972 99130291 80 65 75 220

14 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 74 78 67 219

15 59 Ronchin MASSINI UMBERTO 1956 96221063 73 81 65 219

16 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 73 69 75 217

17 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHISLAINE 1966 65616617 63 72 76 211

18 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 61 69 66 196

19 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 55 69 70 194

20 59 Lomme VAN MULLEM ROMAIN 1987 99130296 0 0 0 0

21 62 Auchy-les-Mines DEBYSER MARINE 2003 04947790 0 0 0 0

22 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN LAURENT 1962 97082863 0 0 0 0

23 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1990 ? 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      15/16 ans
1 62 Courrières BERNARD ELISE 2005 97046481 78 72 80 230

2 62 Courrières DUBOIS SEBASTIEN 2007 97029707 76 62 68 206

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DEFRANCE VINCENT 1980 30075413 90 91 94 275

2 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 92 90 92 274

3 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK YANN 1980 97086736 94 84 94 272

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 89 88 94 271

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 86 93 91 270

6 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 92 88 89 269

7 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 87 91 90 268

8 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 89 91 88 268

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 93 88 87 268

10 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 89 91 87 267

11 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 92 84 89 265

12 59 Hondschoote VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 99133530 90 83 90 263

13 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 99130308 84 88 86 258

14 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40361664 82 90 82 254

15 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 88 89 76 253

16 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 86 83 82 251

17 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 83 83 83 249

18 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 1972 97114696 80 76 80 236

19 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour PIETTE DAVID 1972 50407138 79 78 78 235



20 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COMPAGNION PASCAL 1965 47123904 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 90 81 85 256

2 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 87 80 84 251

3 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 83 82 84 249

4 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 77 83 87 247

5 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 81 82 82 245

6 62 Auchy-les-Mines LENGAGNE SANDRINE 1974 65616900 77 77 89 243

7 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAYER TIPHANIE 1995 97016658 76 79 86 241

8 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 79 80 82 241

9 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 80 78 81 239

10 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 79 76 80 235

11 59 Hazebrouck DELDIQUE PHILIPPE 1960 53088973 0 0 0 0

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 0 0 0 0

13 62 Auchy-les-Mines DEBYSER MARINE 2003 04947790 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 62 Samer DEWATINE ALBAN 1978 63109883 89 83 82 254

2 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 84 73 88 245

3 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 86 76 81 243

4 59 Ronchin MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 76 83 82 241

5 59 Ronchin MOINEAU JEAN MICHEL 1967 99133576 86 85 69 240

6 59 Marchiennes RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 80 75 80 235

7 62 Samer DELABRE PHILIPPE 1947 97082163 79 78 77 234

8 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 73 83 77 233

9 62 Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 81 72 77 230

10 62 Courrières DUBOIS GHILAIN 2004 97029706 85 66 78 229

11 62 Samer WALLET DOMINIQUE 1964 4734320 75 69 84 228

12 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE CHRISTOPHE 1970 97086705 71 73 79 223

13 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS RODRIGUE 1973 97029729 78 77 66 221

14 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 80 70 69 219

15 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DE ROECK ALEXANDRE 1993 97108128 78 69 69 216

16 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHISLAINE 1966 65616617 67 65 74 206

17 62 Courcelles-les-Lens HERBEZ YVES 1964 97095165 66 69 70 205

18 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 63 74 64 201

19 62 Courrières DUBOIS ALAIN 1973 97029721 70 64 61 195

20 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 59 65 64 188

21 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 68 56 63 187

22 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE CELINE 1978 97086712 64 48 58 170

23 59 Lomme VAN MULLEM ROMAIN 1987 99130296 0 0 0 0

24 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS YANNIS 2003 97016781 0 0 0 0

25 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN LAURENT 1962 97082863 0 0 0 0

26 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1990 ? 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois Hand      
1 59 Hondschoote BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 84 89 86 259

2 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FASSIHI TARICK 1976 97039895 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1 59 Ronchin SION VIOLETTE 2011 99085662 86 85 87 258

2 59 Ronchin MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 77 72 65 214

3 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ CHARLES 2011 99132437 69 71 73 213

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ MARTIN 2009 99133579 41 30 37 108
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